
Ted Boerner, Inc. 10 Arkansas Street, studio G,  San Francisco, CA  94107   telephone: 415.487.0110   fax: 415.487.0111   www.tedboerner.com
 

S T E M

Stem Occasional Tables

What’s the occasion?

Round, square, rectangular – 3 shapes 3 sizes;  infinite possibilities

Turned Solid column….weighted at the bottom for stability.   

Designed by Ted with Katherine Lam…bringing something new to the table

Dimensions:

Round  17D x 21H,  22D x 25H,  26D x 29H

Square  17 x 17 x 21H,  22 x 22 x 25H,  24.5 x 24.5 x 29H 

Rectangular  14.5 x 19 x 21H,  18 x 23 x 25H,  20 x 26 x 29H
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S T E M  O C C A S I O N A L  T A B L E S

17

24.5”
22”

22”

23”

24.5”

26”

20”

26”

26”

29”

22”

18”

22”

17”

17”

19”

17”

14.5”

17”

21”
25”


